
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

59 
33 
93 
16 
58 
83 
11 
20 
43 
7 
T 

66 

Name 

Blayes HEAVEN 
Chris CAIN 
Zayne AGATE 
Daniel JENKINS 
Campbell GRAYLING 
Regan PHIBBS 
Jason HEARN 
Jon MEDLIN 
Leon JACOBS 
Wil KILLIP 
Scott TOPPING 
Nicki SMITH 

Class 

125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
1 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 

Best Tm 

1:39.826 
1:39.912 
1:41.025 
1:41.256 
1:42.402 
1:42.622 
1:43.796 
1:45.165 
1:45.861 
1:47.016 
1:51.383 
1:52.333 

2nd Best 

1:39.874 
1:40.365 
1:41.090 
1:42.133 
1:43.205 

1:44.348 
1:45.186 
1:46.202 
1:47.337 
1:52.653 
1:52.734 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
1 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.086 
1.199 
1.430 
2.576 
2.796 
3.970 
5.339 
6.035 
7.190 

11.557 
12.507 

Gap 

0.086 
1.113 
0.231 
1.146 
0.220 
1.174 
1.369 
0.696 
1.155 
4.367 
0.950 

Best Speed 

126.220 
126.111 
124.722 
124.437 
123.044 
122.781 
121.392 
119.812 
119.024 
117.739 
113.123 
112.167 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/03/2018 12:11:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat     C0C: Graham Bastow 

Hosted by Hamilton Motorcycle Club 

Results are provisional and are subject to MNZ Rules and Supp Regs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MX Timing (NZ) Ltd 

2018 NZSBK - Final Round - Taupo 
125 GP 

125 GP - Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:34:09 

Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park  3.500 km 

17/03/2018 11:35 


